
Ashville’s WRRF Project

Contact Information
277 West Nationwide Boulevard
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Brian Benedict
Construction Services 

Manager
brian.benedict@aecom.com D 614-600-5812 C614-204-3668 

Matthew Noelker, P.E.
Project Engineer, 

Water Resources
matthew.noelker@aecom.com D 614-600-5980 C440-390-0314      

177 Township Road 191 
Kitts Hill, OH  45645

Joshua Fields President jsf@fields-excavating.com
Ph . 740-532-1780                  

Fax  740-532-6677

18817 St Rte 501 North
Wapakoneta, Ohio 45895

Matt Brackman Senior Project Manager mbrackman@petersonconstructionco.com Office 419-941-2233
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Ashville’s WRRF Project

Contact Information
200 Station Street East
Ashville, Ohio 43103

David Ballard Service Department dballard@ashvilleohio.gov C 614-402-9876

Tom Bouts Wastewater Department tlbouts@aol.com C 740-601-3289

Franklin Christman Administration fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov C 740-207-1842

Dale Hoover
Planning & Zoning/Building 

Department
dhoover@ashvilleohio.gov C 740-207-5932

Adam Kehoe Wastewater Department akehoe@ashvilleohio.gov C 614-402-9875

James Welsh Water Department jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov C 614-214-9223

Doug Clark, Chief Police Department dclark@ashvilleohio.gov
D 740-474-2176 

Dispatcher

Eric Edgington Fire Department Harrison chief811@rrohio.com D 740-983-4115
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Ashville’s WRRF Project

Agenda facilitated by with Brian Benedict

AECOM Construction Services Manager



Ashville’s WRRF Project

Wrap-up www.ashvilleohio.gov

http://www.ashvilleohio.gov/


Thank You


